
Town & Country Regional Public Library 
Summer Programs 2023 – some programs require registration 

 

June 2 (Friday) at 11am – Ugly Duckling Show for ages 4 and up 

June 3 (Saturday) at 11am - Canvas Painting for Kids 

June 6 (Tuesday) at 3pm – Science of Fluffy Slime for ages 6-12 

June 10 (Saturday) at 11am – Gardening Together for the whole family 

June 16 (Friday) at 11am – Beginners Anime Manga Drawing for teens 

June 23 (Friday) at 11am – Junk Bots – Robotics & Technology for ages 6-12 

June 24 (Saturday) at 10:15 or 11am – Family Storytime for ages 2-7 with parent 

June 27 (Tuesday) at 11am – Fizzy Paint for ages 6-12 

July 13 (Thursday) at 3pm – Introduction to Music for ages 6-12 

July 14 (Friday) at 11am – Stencil Creations for teens 

July 15 (Saturday) at 3pm – Books through History for Kids 

July 20 (Thursday) at 11am – Fantastic Fiction Island for ages 6-12 

July 21 (Friday) at 11am - Wildflower Seed Bombs for ages 6-12 

July 22 (Saturday) at 10:15 or 11am - Family Storytime for ages 2-7 with parent 

July 25 (Tuesday) at 11am - Fizz, Sugar, and Science! Homemade Bath Sets for ages 6-12 

 

ONLINE Programs – must register online 

June 13 (Tuesday) at 6pm - STEAM Time: Invisible Ink Making for ages 6-12 

July 17 (Monday) at 6pm - Talk with a Scientist: Marine Biologist Lydia Baker for teens 

July 25 (Tuesday) at 6pm - Author Workshop with Children's Writer Tracey Hecht for ages 6-12 

 

Town 'N Country Regional Public Library 

7606 Paula Dr., Suite 120 

Tampa, Florida 33615-4116 

813-273-3652 


